For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
REED RELAY
EDR SERIES
E155181(R)

temperature -55℃ ~ +125℃ -55℃ ~ +125℃ -55℃ ~ +125℃ -55℃ ~ +125℃
Shock resistance 30G Min. 30G Min. 30G Min. 30G Min.
■ PART NUMBER SYSTEM
EDR  1  0  1A  05  00
Special code: 00~99
00: Pin out 1357
50: Pin out 1267
Nominal voltage: 05: 5 VDC
12: 12VDC
24: 24VDC
Contact form: 1A: Open type, 1 form A
Function: 0: Normal function
D: With diode type
Type: 1: SIP type
Series name
For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
3
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
EDR  2  0  1A  05  00
Special code: 00~99
Nominal voltage: 05: 5VDC
12: 12VDC
24: 24VDC
Contact Form: 1A: Open type, 1 form A
2A: Open type, 2 form A
1B: Close type, 1 form B
1C: 1 open 1 close type, 1 form C
Function: 0: Normal function
D: With diode type
H: High insulation
K: High insulation with diode type
Type: 2: DIP type
3: SMD type
Series name
■ DIMENSIONS
DIP TYPE / SMD TYPE
For the latest product information
Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
4
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
HIGH INSULATION TYPE
SIP TYPE